Current 2016 Licensed Title 5 Inspectors in Scituate

COMPANY

Spath Engineering

Powell Construction
Rosano Davis

Morse Engineering Co. Inc
P.F. Spencer Jr. inc.

Wind River Environmental
Wind River Environmental
Clearwater Recovery
McGonagle Septic Services
Arthur Bloomquist LLC

RW Rosano corp

PA Construction

Ronneby Inc.

Stephen M. Adams Contractor
Peter G. Benkart P.E.
Septic Pro

East Coast Septic Services

CONTACT NAME

Phillip Spath PE
Kevin Powell
Gregory J. Morse, PE
Paul F. Spencer Jr.
Fred Swain
Mike DeCosta
Stephen B. Nelson
Sean McGonagle
Arthur Bloomquist
Ross Rosano
Jeffrey Brennan
Erik Anderson
Steve Adams
Peter Benkart
Andrew Spath
Curtis J. Robinson

ADDRESS

433 Washington St P.O. Box 476 Norwell, MA 02061

1485 Ocean Street Marshfield, MA 02050
9 Rocky Lane Cohasset, MA 02025
P.O. Box 92, Scituate, MA 02066
Box 244 Scituate, MA 02066
577 Main St Hudson Ma
577 Main St Hudson Ma
175 Spring Street Rockland, MA 02370
P.O. Box 142 Humarock, MA 02047
96 Lake Street Plympton, MA 02367
P.O. Box 333, Cohasset, MA 02025
66 Napier Road, Marshfield, MA 02050
141 Lincoln St. Norwell, MA 02061
11 Wendell Ave Norwell, MA 02061
49 Strawberry Lane Scituate, MA 02066
P.O. Box 11 Cohassett MA 02025
800 Porto Christo Ave, St. Augustine, FL 32092

Phone Number

781-655-3803
781-837-6633
781-383-8888
781-545-0895
781-545-0234
800-499-1682
800-499-1682
781-878-3849
781-710-4586
781-585-2666
781-383-1234
781-389-5391
781-659-4116
781-733-6564
781-864-0631
617-438-7755
904-545-6241



